
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL$
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL$
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL$
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL$
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL$
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 7847 3973 0 11820 7847 3973 0 11820 9386 642 0 10028 9386 642 0 10028 18036 3331 0 21366 2737 27% 21%

2 8015 0 0 8015 15862 3973 0 19835 5813 3158 0 8971 15199 3800 0 18999 20238 173 0 20410 4338 48% 33%

3 4042 0 0 4042 19905 3973 0 23877 8666 173 0 8839 23865 3973 0 27838 15614 0 0 15614 2847 32% 24%

4 0 0 0 0 19905 3973 0 23877 6634 0 0 6634 30499 3973 0 34472 8980 0 0 8980 1197 18% 15%

5 0 3583 0 3583 19905 7555 0 27460 1987 2603 0 4590 32486 6576 0 39062 6993 979 0 7972 2792 61% 38%

6 16221 0 0 16221 36126 7555 0 43681 4973 0 0 4973 37459 6576 0 44035 18241 979 0 19221 1057 21% 18%

7 0 0 0 0 36126 7555 0 43681 4576 980 0 5556 42035 7555 0 49591 13665 0 0 13665 2620 47% 32%

8 11721 0 0 11721 47847 7555 0 55402 6927 0 0 6927 48962 7555 0 56517 18459 0 0 18459 2014 29% 23%

9 24261 0 0 24261 72108 7555 0 79663 4255 0 0 4255 53217 7555 0 60772 38465 0 0 38465 1300 31% 23%

10 11360 0 0 11360 83467 7555 0 91023 4398 0 0 4398 57615 7555 0 65170 45427 0 0 45427 1359 31% 24%

11 15952 3781 0 19733 99420 11336 0 110756 6316 935 0 7251 63931 8490 0 72421 55063 2846 0 57909 2098 29% 22%

12 16541 3791 0 20333 115961 15128 0 131089 3748 5182 0 8930 67679 13672 0 81351 67857 1455 0 69312 4036 45% 31%

13 8078 0 0 8078 124039 15128 0 139167 10316 617 0 10933 77995 14289 0 92284 65619 838 0 66457 4119 38% 27%

14 16567 0 0 16567 140606 15128 0 155734 11728 0 0 11728 89723 14289 0 104012 70458 838 0 71297 6276 54% 35%

15 19714 0 0 19714 160320 15128 0 175448 9504 838 0 10342 99227 15127 0 114354 80668 0 0 80669 5907 57% 36%

16 12323 0 0 12323 172643 15128 0 187771 6060 0 0 6060 105287 15127 0 120414 86931 0 0 86932 3487 58% 37%

17 12055 7196 0 19251 184698 22324 0 207021 7012 0 0 7012 112298 15127 0 127425 91974 7196 0 99171 2626 37% 27%

18 19792 0 0 19792 204490 22324 0 226813 5344 0 0 5344 117642 15127 0 132769 106422 7196 0 113619 4504 84% 46%

19 7969 3500 0 11469 212459 25824 0 238283 7779 1514 0 9293 125421 16641 0 142062 106613 9182 0 115795 3969 43% 30%

20 19316 0 0 19316 231775 25824 0 257599 8039 2977 0 11016 133460 19618 0 153078 117890 6205 0 124095 5601 51% 34%

21 19373 4588 0 23961 251148 30411 0 281560 11346 397 0 11743 144806 20015 0 164821 125917 10396 0 136313 4896 42% 29%

22 3946 0 0 3946 255094 30411 0 285505 11043 2308 0 13351 155849 22323 0 178173 118820 8088 0 126907 4656 35% 26%

23 11796 0 0 11796 266890 30411 0 297302 9000 3615 0 12615 164849 25938 0 190788 121616 4473 0 126089 4917 39% 28%

24 8101 3828 0 11929 274991 34239 0 309230 10574 921 0 11495 175423 26859 0 202283 119143 7380 0 126522 5692 50% 33%

25 19653 0 0 19653 294644 34239 0 328883 10762 0 0 10762 186185 26859 0 213045 128033 7380 0 135413 6705 62% 38%

26 12143 0 0 12143 306787 34239 0 341026 9662 1580 0 11242 195847 28439 0 224286 130514 5800 0 136314 6436 57% 36%

27 16082 0 0 16082 322868 34239 0 357107 10098 0 0 10098 205945 28439 0 234384 136498 5800 0 142298 3788 38% 27%

28 16017 3759 0 19776 338885 37998 0 376883 5152 1172 0 6324 211097 29611 0 240708 147364 8387 0 155750 3113 49% 33%

29 12447 0 0 12447 351333 37998 0 389331 3465 4099 0 7564 214561 33710 0 248271 156346 4288 0 160634 3678 49% 33%

30 11779 3704 0 15482 363111 41702 0 404813 9150 808 0 9958 223711 34518 0 258229 158975 7183 0 166158 3649 37% 27%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 19575 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 6786 MT.

$ Includes Supplies from M/s BCCL & CCL Page 1 of 2
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of June 2018 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2737 0 2737 0 2737 0 2737 0 4050 0 4050 10028 27% 21%

2 0 3753 0 3753 0 3753 0 3753 0 4338 0 4338 0 7075 0 7075 0 3465 0 3465 8971 48% 33%

3 0 0 0 0 0 3753 0 3753 0 2847 0 2847 0 9922 0 9922 0 618 0 618 8839 32% 24%

4 0 3680 0 3680 0 7433 0 7433 0 1197 0 1197 0 11119 0 11119 0 3101 0 3101 6634 18% 15%

5 0 3621 0 3621 0 11054 0 11054 0 2792 0 2792 0 13911 0 13911 0 3930 0 3930 4590 61% 38%

6 0 0 0 0 0 11054 0 11054 0 1057 0 1057 0 14968 0 14968 0 2873 0 2873 4973 21% 18%

7 0 15121 0 15121 0 26176 0 26176 0 2620 0 2620 0 17588 0 17588 0 15375 0 15375 5556 47% 32%

8 0 7474 0 7474 0 33649 0 33649 0 2014 0 2014 0 19602 0 19602 0 20834 0 20834 6927 29% 23%

9 0 11346 0 11346 0 44995 0 44995 0 1300 0 1300 0 20902 0 20902 0 30880 0 30880 4255 31% 23%

10 0 0 0 0 0 44995 0 44995 0 1359 0 1359 0 22261 0 22261 0 29521 0 29521 4398 31% 24%

11 0 3796 0 3796 0 48791 0 48791 0 2098 0 2098 0 24359 0 24359 0 31219 0 31219 7251 29% 22%

12 0 0 0 0 0 48791 0 48791 0 4036 0 4036 0 28395 0 28395 0 27183 0 27183 8930 45% 31%

13 0 3714 0 3714 0 52505 0 52505 0 4119 0 4119 0 32514 0 32514 0 26778 0 26778 10933 38% 27%

14 0 3806 0 3806 0 56311 0 56311 0 6276 0 6276 0 38790 0 38790 0 24308 0 24308 11728 54% 35%

15 0 0 0 0 0 56311 0 56311 0 5907 0 5907 0 44697 0 44697 0 18401 0 18401 10342 57% 36%

16 0 7500 0 7500 0 63810 0 63810 0 3487 0 3487 0 48184 0 48184 0 22413 0 22413 6060 58% 37%

17 0 0 0 0 0 63810 0 63810 0 2626 0 2626 0 50810 0 50810 0 19787 0 19787 7012 37% 27%

18 0 3666 0 3666 0 67476 0 67476 0 4504 0 4504 0 55314 0 55314 0 18949 0 18949 5344 84% 46%

19 0 0 0 0 0 67476 0 67476 0 3969 0 3969 0 59283 0 59283 0 14980 0 14980 9293 43% 30%

20 0 7416 0 7416 0 74893 0 74893 0 5601 0 5601 0 64884 0 64884 0 16796 0 16796 11016 51% 34%

21 0 0 0 0 0 74893 0 74893 0 4896 0 4896 0 69780 0 69780 0 11900 0 11900 11743 42% 29%

22 0 3759 0 3759 0 78652 0 78652 0 4656 0 4656 0 74436 0 74436 0 11003 0 11003 13351 35% 26%

23 0 0 0 0 0 78652 0 78652 0 4917 0 4917 0 79353 0 79353 0 6086 0 6086 12615 39% 28%

24 0 3838 0 3838 0 82489 0 82489 0 5692 0 5692 0 85045 0 85045 0 4231 0 4231 11495 50% 33%

25 0 7556 0 7556 0 90045 0 90045 0 6705 0 6705 0 91750 0 91750 0 5082 0 5082 10762 62% 38%

26 0 3722 0 3722 0 93767 0 93767 0 6436 0 6436 0 98186 0 98186 0 2368 0 2368 11242 57% 36%

27 0 7601 0 7601 0 101368 0 101368 0 3788 0 3788 0 101974 0 101974 0 6181 0 6181 10098 38% 27%

28 0 0 0 0 0 101368 0 101368 0 3113 0 3113 0 105087 0 105087 0 3068 0 3068 6324 49% 33%

29 0 7583 0 7583 0 108951 0 108951 0 3678 0 3678 0 108765 0 108765 0 6973 0 6973 7564 49% 33%

30 0 3732 0 3732 0 112683 0 112683 0 3649 0 3649 0 112414 0 112414 0 7056 0 7056 9958 37% 27%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 19575 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 6786 MT.

0

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of June 2018

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-18 0 450000 0 450000 0 68508 0 68508 0 68508 0 68508 0 63688 0 63688 0 63688 0 63688 0 4820 0 4820 319573 20% 17%

May-18 0 0 0 0 0 104876 0 104876 0 173384 0 173384 0 102909 0 102909 0 166597 0 166597 0 6787 0 6787 346672 30% 23%

Jun-18 0 112683 0 112683 0 286067 0 286067 0 112414 0 112414 0 279011 0 279011 0 7056 0 7056 258229 44% 30%

Jul-18

Aug-18

Sep-18

Oct-18

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

Mar-19

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 46130  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 0 Mt, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 2 of 2

.

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2018-19

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-18 346875 0 346875 270527 63252 0 333778 270527 63252 0 333778 264019 55554 0 319573 264019 55554 0 319573 52637 7698 0 60334 63688 20% 17%

May-18 346875 92000 0 438875 302259 3652 0 305911 572786 66904 0 639690 335322 11350 0 346672 599341 66904 0 666245 19574 0 0 19574 102909 30% 23%

Jun-18 346875 210000 556875 363111 41702 0 404813 935897 108606 0 1044503 223711 34518 0 258229 823052 101422 0 924475 158974 7183 0 166157 112414 44% 30%

Jul-18

Aug-18

Sep-18

Oct-18

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

Mar-19

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 46130  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 0 Mt, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 1 of 1

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2018-19

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


